Promotion Year 2014 Temporary Grade Promotions

CATEGORY

NAME

Health Services
Captain

* = EPP

Angelina M. Albert

Marjorie Baldo

Donna Kay Brown

Janet Denise Cochran
Amanda K. Dunnick
Michelle Renee Everett
Cheryl Ann Ford

Celia Sydonne Gabrel

Jon D. Hemphill

Daniel H. Hesselgesser
Robin Nefirteria Hunter-Buskey
Vickie L. Lopez

Audrey G. Lum

Andrew Dylan Margolis
Daisy Diane Mitchell

Van Morfit

Jennifer Elizabeth Nussbaum
Lesley Jane Preston

Karen J. Sicard

Latrise Marie Workman

Effective Date

07/01/2014
07/01/2014
10/01/2014
07/01/2014
04/01/2015
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
04/01/2015
07/01/2014
10/01/2014
04/01/2015
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
10/01/2014
07/01/2014



CATEGORY

NAME

Health Services
Commander

* = EPP

Michael Bijan Ahmadi
Guillermo Jose Aviles-Mendoza
Mollie Ana Ayala

Candace Frances Been
Monica Elaine Bennefield
Deborah A. Bishop

Michelle Marie. Bleth-Weber
Tomas Alvarino Bonome
Kelli Lyn Bonyeau

Tricia Dawn Boyles

Luane Marie Brien

Nadine R. Brown

Gerald A. Brozyna JR
Jennifer Lynn Burke

Daniel Cajigas

Jabal Lamech Chase

Keri Anne Cody

Shwana Chivon Coleman
Sherene Brown Cora

Frances Lorelle Dejesus
Michael Ray Garner

John Francis Gibbons

Gregg Gnipp

Kimmine Naheleakau Hudson
Kashif Igbal

Keisha Danielle Johnson
Leah Lasco. Johnson

Scott Alan Klimp

Shannon Mckinzie Lee

Adam Waring Lofton
Donelle D. Mckenna
Mark Francis Mckinnon
Steven Richard Miller

Holli Joy Olson
Tracy L Pace

Alpa Patel-Larson
Antoinette Lois Percy-Laurry
Donna Latrise Phillips

James R. Reid Il

Crystal Jeanne Russell

Effective Date

09/01/2014
07/01/2014
10/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
10/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
04/01/2015
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014
07/01/2014
10/01/2014
07/01/2014
03/01/2015
01/01/2015
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
04/01/2015

07/01/2014
07/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/01/2014

07/01/2014
07/01/2014

10/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
10/01/2014



CATEGORY

NAME

Health Services

Commander

Mylene I. Santulan
Samuel Jeremy Schaffzin
Jacinta L Smith

Antoine Sintario Smith
Daniel Lloyd Stanley
Matthew W Sullivan

Elizabeth Grace Thompson
Latrece Es Timmons

Joseph Sal Tomao
Devin Keith Williams

Aimee Elizabeth Williams

Lieutenant Commander

* = EPP

Marcos Ali Aird
Fahad Alsayyid

Alexander Amankwah

Holly Leanna Anderson-Caldwell

Jessica L Andrade
Michael Paul Anthony
Shakirat Ibijoke Apelogun
Amina Bashir

Michael James Bowens
Lorener Eugenia Brayboy
Christian Lee Bullock
Erica Lynn Bushong

Ricky B. Cooksey JR
Jennifer Nicole Curtis
Jessica Lynn Damon
Angel Daniels-Rodriguez
Ramses Diamel Diaz-Vargas
Mark Hutchison Durham
Stephanie Sherrelle Felder
Rochelle Lynette Ford
La'Trice Nannett Fowler
Kathy Burney Fowler
THOMAS EDWARD GERA
Jesse Lee Goodman
Sherry J Gracey

Tanya Lisa Grandison
Erin Kathleen Grasso
Marjorie Gray

Diana Marie Guidry

Ansaruddin Isa Hasan

Effective Date

07/01/2014
07/01/2014
04/01/2015
10/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014

07/01/2014
07/01/2014

07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014

07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
10/01/2014
01/01/2015
07/01/2014
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
07/01/2014
04/01/2015
10/01/2014
01/01/2015
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
04/01/2015
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
10/01/2014
01/01/2015
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
04/01/2015
07/01/2014
10/01/2014
07/01/2014
04/01/2015
01/01/2015



CATEGORY NAME Effective Date

Health Services

Lieutenant Commander

Lindsay Rae Hatch 04/01/2015
Brandon Casey Heitmeier 04/01/2015
Michael Garrett Hodnett 07/01/2014
Tala Qashu Hooban 04/01/2015
Stephanie Ann Hoover 07/01/2014
Wade Thomas Keckler 07/01/2014
Kevin Matthew Kunard 07/01/2014
Christopher Minh Le 01/01/2015
David Harker Lewis 01/01/2015
Neil Anthony Mafnas 07/01/2014
Angelo Spiro Malakasis 10/01/2014
Victoria Ngozi Moma 07/01/2014
Cristina Edna Mosquera 04/01/2015
Marlene Ayanti Nicholson 07/01/2014
Levon Marcell Overton 10/01/2014

* = EPP



Summer Lee Pearson
Gabriela Ramirez-Leon

Kimberley Andrea Ricketts

Elizabeth B Russell
Vanessa Ben Segay

Eric Gerrard Shell

Alicia Le Ann Sherrell
Yvette Rosabel Shumard
Belinda Slaughter
Darin W. Smith

Tracy M Smith

Renee Dianne Smith

Solomon Mitiku Tadele
Tiffany Michelle Taliaferro

Jennifer Ruth Tate
Tammy Renee Thomason
Rebekah Vaughn Tiller
James Phillip Trinidad
Jason Gregory Truax
Diane Renee Weidley
Garman  Williams JR
Cullen Thomas Wilson

Niketta Antoinette Womack

CATEGORY NAME
Jaclyn  Ruiz
Avi Jay Stein

*

* = EPP 1

* = EPP

Effective Date

07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
04/01/2015
01/01/2015
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
01/01/2015
01/01/2015
04/01/2015
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
07/01/2014
10/01/2014
07/01/2014
10/01/2014
01/01/2015
07/01/2014
04/01/2015
01/01/2015
07/01/2014



